miConvertermiConverter TM
 Miniature 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Ethernet
media converter
  Supports 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-FX and
the IEEE 802.3 specification
 Supports Full/Half-Duplex UTP auto-negotiation
 Automatically detects and adjusts crossover function
 Multimode, single-mode and single-fiber options

with Universal power
adapter 100,000
ordering inFormation
Page 3
800-675-8410 • 949-250-6510  •  www.omnitron-systems.com  •  info@omnitron-systems.com  •  140 Technology Dr., Irvine, CA 92618
miConverter 10/100 and 10/100 Plus
© 2011 Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.  miConverter is a trademark of Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.
Trademarks are owned by their respective companies. Specifications subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.
091-11100-001G 3/11
18-Module AC Powered Chassis 1020-1
18-Module 48VDC Powered Chassis 1025-1
18-Module 24VDC Powered Chassis 1026-1
Wall Mounting Hardware Kit 1091-0
USB Power Adapter 9130-2
US Domestic AC Power Adapter 9113-PS
Universal AC Power Adapter (requires AC power cord) 9115-PS
AC Country/Region Specific Power Adapter w/ European Connector Clip 9116-PS-3
AC Country/Region Specific Power Adapter w/ UK Connector Clip 9116-PS-4
AC Country/Region Specific Power Adapter w/ Australian Connector Clip 9116-PS-5
AC Country/Region Specific Power Adapter w/ Japanese Connector Clip 9116-PS-8
Country/Region Specific European Connector Clip** 9116-3
Country/Region Specific UK Connector Clip** 9116-4
Country/Region Specific Australian Connector Clip** 9116-5
Country/Region Specific Japanese Connector Clip** 9116-8